Powered by Neureus Technologies
C/. Orense, 11 · 28020 Madrid (Spain)
+34 91 411 09 63
Alphα Programmable Converters
Powering industry with High-Tech electronics
■ Main Features and Options
• Unipolar, bipolar option with polarity reversal switch

Alphα Programmable Converters
Powering industry with High-Tech electronics
■ Model numbering
ALPHA - 10000 - 1000 - 15 - T-I-G-L-F-T-A-S
Model Power Output
voltage
Output
current
Optional modules selected:
• T - External 0 – 10 V Trigger
• I - Additional input/output interlocks
• G - Precision ground current monitoring
• L - Power lock
• F - Freewheeling diode
• T - Active temperature monitoring and
dynamic cooling control by temperature
• A - Internal air flow monitoring and
maintenance warning
• S - Floating/ground output reference
commanded by software